SOUTH HUISH PARISH COUNCIL

as at 1st April 2021
FIXED ASSET REGISTER EXCLUDING VAT

DATE PROPERTY ITEM LOCATION
Purchased ltem Location

Historic Seat No 1 removed

Historic Seat No 2 Woolman Point
Historic Seat No 3 Beacon Lane
Historic Seat No 4 Westward

Historic SeatNo 5 Lantern Lodge
Historic Seat No 6 Cliff House
Historic SeatNo 7 Cliff House
Historic Seat No 8 Cliff House
Historic Seat No 9 Sea Gardens
Historic Seat No 10 Donkey Path
Historic Seat No 11 Mouthwell

Historic Seat No 12 Mouthwell

Historic Seat No 13 Post Office
Historic Seat No 14 Post Office
Historic Seat No 15 Harbour Beach
Historic Seat No 16 Harbour Beach
Historic Seat No 17 Harbour Beach
Historic Seat No 18 Harbour Beach
Historic Seat No 19 Colonial House
Historic Seat No 20 St Clements Steps
Historic Seat No 21 Sun Bay Hotel
Historic Seat No 22 Bandstand
Historic Seat No 23 Bandstand
Historic Seat No 24 Bolt Tail Path
Historic Seat No 25 New Road

Historic Seat No 26 New Road

Historic Seat No 27 New Road

Historic Seat No 28 New Road

Historic Notice Board 1 Beachcomber, Hope Cove
Historic Notice/Information Board The Square, Inner Hope
Historic Notice Board 2 The Square, Inner Hope
Historic Notice Board 3 Village Hall
Historic Notice Board 4 Galmpton Green
Historic Information Board Mouthwell Beach Sea Wall
Historic Information Board By Lantern Lodge Hotel
Historic Total

Historic

Historic Cannon plus plinth Mouthwell

Historic

Historic Parish Strimmers

Historic ltem

Historic Tanaka 2501 Strimmer + trimmer Colin Triggol
Historic Tanaka 230 Strimmer Replaced

Historic Stihl FS310 Strimmer Phil Worth

Historic Stihl FS80 Strimmer Paul Green
Historic Stihl FS 310 Strimmer Graham Phillips
Historic Jansered GR24Strimmer Nick Anderton
Historic Husqgvarna 232R Replaced

Historic Tanaka TBC 3400 Brushcutter Roger Fairley

01 February 2018 DR Wheeled Strimmer DR TR4 Richard Pollard
01 February 2018 SGS Combined strimmer/hedge cutter/chain saw S Richard Pollard
Historic Tanaka TBC230D Strimmer Richard Pollard
Historic Leaf Blower - Garden Pride GP26B Roger Fairley
Total Strimmers

Total Fixed Assets

PRICE
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220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
350.00
1,500.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
10,840.00

13,500.00

375.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

355.83
549.00
166.00
375.00
150.00
2,970.83

27,310.83




